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Therewere: 24 possible respondents.

Top | My | COMP| Div D|v Str

Course required me to use previously obtained knowledge 16 | 75% 31% | 44% | 13% 13% 0% 0%
5 ,r:;al yze aproblem, idetifying inputs, outputs and processing 16 94% | a6 | 40 | 40 | 40| 63% | 31% | &% 0% 0% 0%
3 Better able to design, code and test a program 16 /1100% | 46 | 39 | 39 (39| 63% | 38% | 0% 0% 0% 0%
4 Course used current techniques, skills and tools 16 | 100% | 4.6 4.1 41 | 41 | 56% | 44% 0% 0% 0% 0%
5 Intend to further my study of material 16| 69% | 42 | 40 | 40 | 40| 50% | 19% | 31% 0% 0% 0%
6 Better able to analyze user needs 16 | 100% | 45 | 39 39 | 39| 50% | 50% | 0% 0% 0% 0%
7 gg;ﬂ;%i?ngagf;?)gggma”di ng of best practices, 16| 88% | 43 | 39 |39 |39 44% | 4% | 13% | 0% | 0% | 0%
8 Better assist in creation of effective project plan 16| 69% | 41| 39 | 39|39 4% | 25% | 31% 0% 0% 0%
9 Adequate lab facilities 16| 75% | 42| 39 | 39 |39 4% | 31% | 25% 0% 0% 0%
10 Environment conducive to learning 16 1100% | 4.6 | 40 | 40 [ 40| 63% | 38% | 0% 0% 0% 0%
11 Goals for learning achieved 16 1100% | 48 | 40 | 40 [ 40| 75% | 25% | 0% 0% 0% 0%
12 Access of information 16| 88% | 43 | 38 38 | 38| 44% | 44% | 13% 0% 0% 0%
13 Ora communication skills. 16 | 38% | 3.3 3.6 36 | 36| 13% | 25% | 38% 19% 0% 6%
14 Written communication skills. 16 | 56% | 3.7 3.7 37 | 37| 19% | 38% | 31% 6% 0% 6%
15 Graphic communication skills. 16| 56% | 36 | 3.6 36 | 36| 13% | 44% | 38% 6% 0% 0%
16 Improved problem solving. 15/ 93% | 44 | 39 | 39 39| 47% | 47% | 7% 0% 0% 0%
17 Understanding traits of leadership. 15| 33% | 34 | 37 37 | 37| 13% | 20% | 53% 7% 0% 7%
18 Improved team skills. 15/ 20% | 31| 36 |36 36| 7% | 13% | 40% 20% 0% | 20%
19 Exposed to ethical behavior. 15| 40% | 36 | 3.7 37 37| 13% | 271% | 33% 7% 0% | 20%
20 Sustainable resources. 15| 27% | 35| 35 35| 35| 13% | 13% | 40% 7% 0% |27%
21 Societal and global issues. 15| 33% | 35 35 35 |35| 7% | 27% | 33% % 0% 2%
24 | Derbinsky | Stimulated thought. 15/ 100% | 4.8 4.0 40 | 40 | 80% | 20% 0% 0% 0% 0%
25 | Derbinsky | Knows subject matter 15 100% | 4.8 80% | 20% 0% 0% 0%

I-_III-III

26 |Derbinsky | Communicated subject well 15| 93% 39 | 39| 80% | 13% 7% 0% 0% 0%
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Text Responses
Question: Improvement suggestions.

Change where we met to a place with more outlets, other than that the course was great.

I don't think this course needs that much improvement.

I cannot think of anything that would make this course more enjoyable or informative.
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offer more effective ways to help studentsin need. Also, it could be helpful to briefly review the assigned lab during lab period to give students a better start to the lab.

Question: Other comments:

| was informed that computer science help would be available at the learning center on Wednesdays and when showing up twice, there was no one there to help me.

Question: Comments for professor

An enjoyable, hands-on class to look forward to. The professor really knows his stuff, iswell organized, and is able to communicate the materia efficiently. Just a difficult
course for beginners and once you fall behind, it is hard to catch up.

| really enjoyed this course and plan on furthering my knowledge in Computer Science. Thanks!

| think Prof. Derbinsky is a great teacher. But, | believe that his system for turning in labsin unfair. If we submit alab incorrectly with out our knowledge, you do not have
a chance to resubmit the lab, you get an automatic zero. | think that since this was an issue that affected the majority of the students, he should reconsider the system.

Very good class, enjoyed it alot and strongly considering taking more computer science courses in the future
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